
                                       2023 NWSA EVENTS SCHEDULE

 Date                                 Event

Sat. April 1 “I Wish I Were Saililng Party-Kenosha

Sat. May 20 “SHAKEDOWN SAIL” North Harbors 

MEMORIAL WEEKEND-OPEN   NO SCHEDULED SAILS

Sat. June 3 FULL MOON SAIL-All Harbors(sunset 8:22/full moon10:40)

Sat. June 10 All Harbors sail for late launchers

Sat.  June 17 Kenosha-MEMORIAL SAIL

Sat.  June 24   All Harbors- Sailstice Weekend-SKILLS SAIL  

Sat.  July 1 LAMB ROAST hosted by Asayo and Conrad

Sun. July2
Tues. July 4 North Harbors sail(either or both dates)

Tues. July 4 Chicago sail

Sat.  July 8 SKILLS SAIL- All Harbors
Sun. July 9   SKIPPERS SAIL-All Harbors

Sat. July 15 Waukegan/Northpoint sail

Sat. July 22 Chicago-START OF THE MACKINAC RACE

July 27-30 DOOR COUNTY (Th-Sun)

Sat. July 29 SKIPPERS SAIL-All Harbors

Sat. Aug. 5 NORTH POINT-Venetian Night

Sun. Aug. 13 SKILLS SAIL- All Harbors

Aug.19/20                   AIR AND WATER SHOW- Chicago(Fri. Practice
                                   Sat.-Actual show)

Aug. 26-28    LONG DISTANCE-SOUTH HAVEN

Sun.  Aug. 27 All Harbors-? Trailer sail

Wed. Aug. 30 MID-WEEK BLUE MOON SAIL(7:30sunset/full moon8:35) 
                                    All harbors

LABOR DAY WEEKEND  NO SCHEDULED SAILS

Sat. Sept. 9 Chicago sail-All

Sat. Sept. 16
Sun. Sept.17

TRAILER SAIL-location TBD)
Kenosha sail

Sat. Sept. 23 North Pt./Waukegan sail-All

Oct. 7/14 Lake Geneva sail-TRAILER SAIL

Nov. 3 Friday-Awards Banquet
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